FCTIN0539-30
HIGH QUALITY
30” INDUCTION COOKTOP
GLASS BLACK 4 BURNER
4 Induction Heating Zones Touch Control
Boost, Lock, Timer, Stop/Go Boost and Timer on all
Zones Boost is up to 10 Minutes
9 Power Level Adjustments 1-99 Minute Timer
Each Element has an independent Countdown
Timer Automatic Safety Switch Off
Residual Heat Indicator Multi-Stages of Power
Levels Individual Countdown Timer Exact Timer
Power Boost with 3700W boil water in 90 seconds
Power:
240V 7400W/31Amp/60Hz
1x 1800W/ 7”
1x 2400W/ 8”
1x 2400W/ 10”
1x 1400W/ 6”
Featured Product Specifications
Product Dimensions
Product Dimension (W x D x H) (in): 30X 2 X 2.2
Required Cutout Size (W x D x H) (in): 34 7/16 X 19 7/16 X
2 ¾ Product Net Weight: 30.86 lbs.
Master Carton (W x D x H) (in): 27 x 24 x 5.5 Master Case
Gross Weight: 30.86 lbs.
40HQ: 859